Eaton 9130 UPS
Powerware series
Product snapshot
Product rating:	 700 to 6000 VA
Voltage: 	 240Vac
Frequency:	 50/60 Hz
	 (auto-sensing)
Configuration:	 Rackmount or tower

	 C1; Immunity, Category C2)
Audible noise	 <50 dB
Ambient operating	 0˚C to +40˚C
Storage temperature	 -20˚C to +40˚C with batteries and
	 -25˚C to +55˚C without batteries
Relative humidity	 5–90% non-condensing
© 2010 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
044PQ
Note: 1. Height dimensions include feet on tower models, allow up to 150mm to depth for cable connections, accessories & ventilation.
           2. For longer battery runtimes refer to battery chart.
Tower and Rack Models
		  Rating 	 Input		  Dimensions	 Weight	 Runtime
Catalogue number	 Description	 (VA/Watts)	 connection	 Output receptacles	 H x W x D, in mm	 kg	 (100/50% load)
9130 Tower Models: 240V, 50/60 Hz1
PW9130G700T-XLAU	 PW9130 700VA AUS TOWER	 700/630	 C14	 (4) Aust 10A	 250 x 160 x 355	 13	 5/14
PW9130G1000T-XLAU	 PW9130 1000VA AUS TOWER	 1000/900	 C14	 (4) Aust 10A	 250 x 160 x 383	 15	 6/19
PW9130G1500T-XLAU	 PW9130 1500VA AUS TOWER	 1500/1350	 C14	 (4) Aust 10A	 250 x 160 x 435	 19	 5/14
PW9130G2000T-XLAU	 PW9130 2000VA AUS TOWER	 2000/1800	 C14	 (1) C13, (5) Aust 10A	 345 x 214 x 410	 35	 11/27
PW9130G3000T-XLAU	 PW9130 3000VA AUS TOWER	 3000/2700	 C20	 (1) C19, (5) Aust 15A	 345 x 214 x 410	 35	 6/15
PW9130G6000T-XLAU	 PW9130 6000VA AUS TOWER	 6000/5400	 Hardwire	 Hardwire	 574 x 244 x 542	 75.5	 6/19
9130 Tower Extended Battery Modules1,2
PW9130N1000T-EBM	 PW9130 1000 EBM TOWER	 NA	 NA	 NA	 250 x 160 x 383	 19	 -
PW9130N1500T-EBM	 PW9130 1500 EBM TOWER	 NA	 NA	 NA	 250 x 160 x 435	 25	 -
PW9130N3000T-EBM	 PW9130 2000/3000 EBM TOWER	 NA	 NA	 NA	 345 x 214 x 410	 50	 -
PW9130N6000T-EBM	 PW9130 6000 EBM TOWER	 NA	 NA	 NA	 574 x 244 x 542	 111	 -
9130 Rack Models: 240V, 50/60 Hz1
PW9130G1000R-XL2UAU	 PW9130 1000VA AUS RACK	 1000/900	 C14	 (4) C13, (2) Aust 10A	 86.5 x 438 x 450	 23	 6/19
PW9130G1500R-XL2UAU	 PW9130 1500VA AUS RACK	 1500/1350	 C14	 (4) C13, (2) Aust 10A	 86.5 x 438 x 450	 25	 5/14
PW9130G2000R-XL2UAU	 PW9130 2000VA AUS RACK	 2000/1800	 C14	 (4) C13, (4) Aust 10A	 86.5 x 438 x 600	 31	 6/16
PW9130G3000R-XL2UAU	 PW9130 3000VA AUS RACK	 3000/2700	 C20	 (4) C13, (1) C19, (3) 	 86.5 x 438 x 600	 31	 3/9
9130 Rack Extended Battery Modules1,2
PW9130N1000R-EBM2U	 PW9130 1000 EBM RACK	 NA	 NA	 NA	 86.5 x 438 x 438	 29	 -
PW9130N1500R-EBM2U	 PW9130 1500 EBM RACK	 NA	 NA	 NA	 86.5 x 438 x 438	 29	 -
PW9130N3000R-EBM2U	 PW9130 2000/3000 EBM RACK	 NA	 NA	 NA	 86.5 x 438 x 600	 38	 -
Eaton Industries Pty. Ltd.
Electrical Sector
Head Office: